PMD
Multi-function Cutter Series
Volume 2
KEY FEATURES: PHOENIX PMD
Supports a wide range of applications with a single tool
Two types of inserts are used to enable continuous
cutting - from plunging to horizontal milling
Helical Drilling

ab
le
90
 d
eg
re
es
	Q 90° multi-function cutter
	Q 2 types of inserts (PSE & PZAG)
	Q Cylindrical type, with internal coolant
	Q 16 - 32 mm
EDP Designation ZEFP DC LF LH APMX DCON LU NOF Applicable center
inserts type
Peripheral
inserts Type
7803419 PMD07R016SS16-1S 1 16 100 30 6 16 16 2 ZPNT080304EN ZDKT070304... 1
7803420 PMD07R016SS16-1L 1 16 150 50 6 16 16 2 ZPNT080304EN ZDKT070304... 1
7803421 PMD07R018SS16-1S 1 18 100 30 6 16 18 2 ZPNT090404EN ZDKT070304... 2
7803422 PMD07R018SS16-1L 1 18 150 30 6 16 18 2 ZPNT090404EN ZDKT070304... 2
7803410 PMD11R020SS20-1S 1 20 130 35 10 20 20 2 ZPNT100408EN ZDKT11T308... 1
7803413 PMD11R020SS20-1L 1 20 185 60 10 20 20 2 ZPNT100408EN ZDKT11T308... 1
7803411 PMD11R025SS25-1S 1 25 140 45 10 25 25 2 ZPNT130508EN ZDKT11T308... 1
7803414 PMD11R025SS25-1L 1 25 220 75 10 25 25 2 ZPNT130508EN ZDKT11T308... 1
7803412 PMD11R032SS32-1S 1 32 150 50 10 32 28 2 ZPNT170608EN ZDKT11T308... 1
7803415 PMD11R032SS32-1L 1 32 230 90 10 32 28 2 ZPNT170608EN ZDKT11T308... 1
DC
O
N
LF

eg
re
es
	Q 90° multi-function cutter
	Q 2 types of inserts (PSE & PZAG)
	Q Screw fit type
	Q 16 - 32 mm
EDP Designation ZEFP DC LF APMX DCON DCSFMS DN LU NOF CRKS Wrench
size
Applicable center
inserts type
Peripheral
inserts
Applicable
shank
7803423 PMD07R016SF8-1 1 16 40 6 8,5 14,5 15,4 16 2 8 10 ZPNT080304EN ZDKT070304... ③
7803424 PMD07R018SF8-1 1 18 40 6 8,5 14,5 17 18 2 8 10 ZPNT090404EN ZDKT070304... ③
7803416 PMD11R020SF10-1 1 20 48 10 10,5 18 18 20 2 10 14 ZPNT100408EN ZDKT11T308… ④
7803417 PMD11R025SF12-1 1 25 48 10 12,5 23 22 25 2 12 17 ZPNT130508EN ZDKT11T308… ⑤
7803418 PMD11R032SF16-1 1 32 58 10 17 28 27 28 2 16 22 ZPNT170608EN ZDKT11T308… ⑥
LU
LF
DC
O

the PSE shoulder milling cutter.
※For PMD, only corner R (RE) size 0.8 can be used.
◉ Best    ◎ Good  Only the inserts listed above are applicable for PMD.
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
8
	Q Arbor for Screw fit type
EDP Designation LF LB DCON DCONWS DCB CRKS Specification
① 7801904 SF-M06SS10-4 104 4 10 9 6,5 6 Steel
② 7801905 SF-M06SS12-10 104 10 12 11 6,5 6 Steel
③ 7801900 SF-M08SS16-15 95 15 16 14,5 8,5 8 Steel
④ 7801901 SF-M10SS20-20 120 20 20 18 10,5 10 Steel
⑤ 7801902 SF-M12SS25-35 135 35 25 23 12,5 12 Steel
⑥ 7801903 SF-M16SS32-35 155 35 32 28 17 16 Steel
① 7801918 SF-M06SS10-24CS 124 24 10 9 6,5 6 Carbide
② 7801919 SF-M06SS12-34CS 134 34 12 11 6,5 6 Carbide
③ 7801910 SF-M08SS16-55CS 115 55 16 14,5 8,5 8 Carbide
③ 7801911 SF-M08SS16-85CS 145 85 16 14,5 8,5 8 Carbide
④ 7801912 SF-M10SS20-70CS 140 70 20 18 10,5 10 Carbide
④ 7801913 SF-M10SS20-110CS 180 110 20 18 10,5 10 Carbide
⑤ 7801914 SF-M12SS25-90CS 170 90 25 23 12,5 12 Carbide
⑤ 7801915 SF-M12SS25-140CS 220 140 25 23 12,5 12 Carbide
⑥ 7801916 SF-M16SS32-120CS 220 120 32 28 17 16 Carbide
⑥ 7801917 SF-M16SS32-190CS 290 190 32 28 17 16 Carbide
LF
LB
D
C